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Pharmaceutical Needs Assessment

Appendix E
Pharmacy Opening Hours

Open

Open on some days



Weekday Opening Hours

Trading Name Post Code Ward
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Hampden Square Pharmacy N14 5JR Brunswick Park  09:00  18:30

Haria Chemists N11 1NE Brunswick Park  09:00  19:00

Shore Pharmacy N20 0BA Brunswick Park  09:00  18:00

Lloydspharmacy N12 9AY Coppetts  09:00  19:00

Pharmocare N10 1LR Coppetts  09:00  19:00

Tesco Instore Pharmacy N12 0SH Coppetts  08:30  21:00

Brand-Russell Chemist EN4 8TD East Barnet  09:00  18:00

Sainsbury's Pharmacy EN4 8RQ East Barnet  08:00  22:00

SVR Chemist Ltd EN4 8QZ East Barnet  08:30  18:30

Boots EN5 5XP High Barnet  08:30  18:30

Mountford Chemists EN4 8RR High Barnet  09:00  19:00

Parry Jones & Co EN5 5UR High Barnet  09:00  17:30

Wilkinson Chemist EN5 5SZ High Barnet  09:00 13:00: Thu 17:30: Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Greenfield Pharmacy EN5 1ES Oakleigh  09:00  19:00

Oakleigh Pharmacy N20 0TX Oakleigh  09:00  19:00

Boots N20 9HJ Oakleigh  09:00  18:30

Boots N20 9HS Totteridge  08:30  00:00

Lipkin Chemist N20 8QG Totteridge  09:00  18:00

Prima Pharmacy EN5 2TB Underhill  09:00 13:00: Thu 17:00: Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Akhtar Chemists NW2 3EE Childs Hill  09:00  19:00

Akshar Pharmacies NW2 1HR Childs Hill  09:00 14:00: Thu 18:00: Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

Boots NW11 7RR Childs Hill  08:30  18:00

Boots NW11 8LN Childs Hill  08:30  20:00

Castle Chemist NW2 2QJ Childs Hill  09:00  18:00

Jethro's Ltd NW11 8HB Childs Hill  09:00 18:00: Fri 19:00:Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu

Maxwell Gordon Pharmacy NW2 1EX Childs Hill  09:00  18:00

Warman-Freed Pharmacy NW11 8EL Childs Hill  08:30  00:00

C.W. Andrew Pharmacy N2 9PJ East Finchley  09:00  19:00

Cootes Pharmacy N2 9AS East Finchley  09:00  18:30

Links Pharmacy N2 0SZ East Finchley  09:00  18:30

Oakdale Pharmacy N2 8AQ East Finchley  09:00  18:00

Gateway Chemist N3 2LN Finchley Church End  09:00 18:00: Thu, Fri  18:30: Mon, Tue, Wed

Reena Pharmacy N3 3HP Finchley Church End  09:00  18:00

Bishops Pharmacy N2 0DW Garden Suburb  09:00  18:00

Boots NW11 0QS Garden Suburb  08:30  18:30

Hugh Lloyd Dispensing Chemist NW11 6JJ Garden Suburb  09:00  18:00

Landy's Chemist NW11 0AA Garden Suburb  09:00  19:00

Landy's Express NW11 7TH Garden Suburb  09:00 16:00: Fri  18:00: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu

Westlake Pharmacy NW11 7ES Garden Suburb  09:00  18:00

Victoria Pharmacy NW11 9ES Golders Green  09:00 17:00: Fri  18:30: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu

W Price Chemist NW2 1NT Golders Green  09:00  19:00

Aucklands Pharmacy N3 1XP West Finchley  09:00  19:00

Carter's Pharmacy N12 8LT West Finchley  09:00  18:00

Cootes Pharmacy N3 2DN West Finchley  09:00  18:30

Gordon Smith Pharmacy N3 2RA West Finchley  09:00  18:30

Pickles Chemist N3 1XT West Finchley  09:00  18:00

Tesco Instore Pharmacy N3 1XP West Finchley  08:00  20:00

Boots N12 9QR Woodhouse  08:30  18:30

Charles Sampson Pharmacy N12 9QU Woodhouse  09:00  18:30

Fairview Pharmacy N12 0JE Woodhouse  08:00  20:00

Torrington Park H.C.C. Ltd N12 9SS Woodhouse  08:30  18:00

CHIPPING BARNET LOCALITY

FINCHLEY & GOLDERS GREEN

The opening hours within this appendix reflect the total opening hours, reported by Barnet Community Pharmacies with minor adjustments to ensure compliance with core hours on the NHS Pharmaceutical List



Weekday Opening Hours

Trading Name Post Code Ward
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CHIPPING BARNET LOCALITY

Heron Pharmacy HA8 0EJ Burnt Oak  09:00  19:00

H Shah Dispensing Chemist NW9 6RS Colindale  09:00 13:30: Thu 18:45: Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri

H.A. McParland Chemist NW9 5XB Colindale  09:00 17:30: Thu 18:00: Mon,Tue, Wed, Fri

Pelican Healthcare (DAC) NW9 5XY Colindale  08:00  17:00

Sainsbury's Pharmacy NW9 6JX Colindale  08:00 20:00: Mon, Tue, Wed 21:00: Thu, Fri

Avenue Pharmacy HA8 7JX Edgware  09:00  19:00

Boots HA8 7BD Edgware  08:30  19:00

Derek Clarke Pharmacy HA8 7JH Edgware  09:00  19:00

Mango Pharmacy HA8 7HF Edgware  09:00  18:00

Singer Pharmacy HA8 8JS Edgware  08:30  19:00

Superdrug Pharmacy HA8 7BD Edgware  09:00  18:00

Cullimore Chemist HA8 8SX Hale  09:00  18:00

Hale Pharmacy HA8 9QW Hale  09:00 13:00: Thu 18:30: Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri  17:30

Pharmco Chemist HA8 9BU Hale  09:00 17:00: Fri 18:00: Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri  17:30

C.J. Pharmacy NW4 4EB Hendon  09:00  19:00

HC Heard Chemists NW4 2ES Hendon  09:00  19:00

Sabel Chemist NW4 2DT Hendon  09:30  18:30

Zaxgate Ltd NW4 2EL Hendon  09:15  18:15

Acorn Pharmacy NW7 3JR Mill Hill  09:00  18:30

Boots NW7 3LH Mill Hill  09:00  18:30

Care Chemists NW7 3DA Mill Hill  09:00 18:00: Fri  19:00: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu

Day Lewis Pharmacy NW7 2HX Mill Hill  08:30  18:30

Day Lewis Pharmacy NW7 1AF Mill Hill  09:00  18:00

Regent Pharmacy NW7 2NU Mill Hill  09:00  18:00

Boots NW4 3FB West Hendon  09:30  20:00

Broadway Chemist NW9 7EE West Hendon  09:00  18:30

Hendon Pharmacy NW4 3XH West Hendon  09:00  18:30

John Wilson Chemists NW4 3UX West Hendon  09:00  19:00

HENDON LOCALITY

The opening hours within this appendix reflect the total opening hours, reported by Barnet Community Pharmacies with minor adjustments to ensure compliance with core hours on the NHS Pharmaceutical List



Saturday Opening Hours

Trading Name Post Code Ward
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Hampden Square Pharmacy N14 5JR Brunswick Park  09:00 13:00

Haria Chemists N11 1NE Brunswick Park  09:00 14:00

Shore Pharmacy N20 0BA Brunswick Park  09:00 13:00

Lloydspharmacy N12 9AY Coppetts  09:00  17:30

Pharmocare N10 1LR Coppetts  09:00  18:00

Tesco Instore Pharmacy N12 0SH Coppetts  08:30  21:00

Brand-Russell Chemist EN4 8TD East Barnet  09:00  18:00

Sainsbury's Pharmacy EN4 8RQ East Barnet  08:00  22:00

SVR Chemist Ltd EN4 8QZ East Barnet

Boots EN5 5XP High Barnet  08:30  18:30

Mountford Chemists EN4 8RR High Barnet  09:00 14:00

Parry Jones & Co EN5 5UR High Barnet  09:00  17:30

Wilkinson Chemist EN5 5SZ High Barnet  09:00  17:30

Greenfield Pharmacy EN5 1ES Oakleigh  09:00 14:00

Oakleigh Pharmacy N20 0TX Oakleigh  09:00  18:00

Boots N20 9HJ Oakleigh  09:00  17:30

Boots N20 9HS Totteridge  09:00  00:00

Lipkin Chemist N20 8QG Totteridge  09:00 13:00

Prima Pharmacy EN5 2TB Underhill  09:00 13:00

Akhtar Chemists NW2 3EE Childs Hill  09:00  19:00

Akshar Pharmacies NW2 1HR Childs Hill  09:00 13:00

Boots NW11 7RR Childs Hill  08:30  18:00

Boots NW11 8LN Childs Hill  08:30  20:00

Castle Chemist NW2 2QJ Childs Hill  09:30  17:30

Jethro's Ltd NW11 8HB Childs Hill

Maxwell Gordon Pharmacy NW2 1EX Childs Hill  09:00  18:00

Warman-Freed Pharmacy NW11 8EL Childs Hill  08:30  00:00

C.W. Andrew Pharmacy N2 9PJ East Finchley  09:00  18:00

Cootes Pharmacy N2 9AS East Finchley  09:00  18:00

Links Pharmacy N2 0SZ East Finchley  09:00 14:00

Oakdale Pharmacy N2 8AQ East Finchley  10:00  18:00

Gateway Chemist N3 2LN Finchley Church End  10:00  17:00

Reena Pharmacy N3 3HP Finchley Church End  09:00 14:00

Bishops Pharmacy N2 0DW Garden Suburb

Boots NW11 0QS Garden Suburb  08:30  18:30

Hugh Lloyd Dispensing Chemist NW11 6JJ Garden Suburb  09:00  17:00

Landy's Chemist NW11 0AA Garden Suburb  09:00  18:00

Landy's Express NW11 7TH Garden Suburb

Westlake Pharmacy NW11 7ES Garden Suburb

Victoria Pharmacy NW11 9ES Golders Green

W Price Chemist NW2 1NT Golders Green  09:30 13:00

Aucklands Pharmacy N3 1XP West Finchley  09:30  17:30

Carter's Pharmacy N12 8LT West Finchley  09:00  18:00

Cootes Pharmacy N3 2DN West Finchley  09:00  17:00

Gordon Smith Pharmacy N3 2RA West Finchley  09:00 14:00

Pickles Chemist N3 1XT West Finchley  09:30  16:00

Tesco Instore Pharmacy N3 1XP West Finchley  08:00  20:00

Boots N12 9QR Woodhouse  08:30  18:30

Charles Sampson Pharmacy N12 9QU Woodhouse  09:00  17:00

Fairview Pharmacy N12 0JE Woodhouse  08:00  20:00

Torrington Park H.C.C. Ltd N12 9SS Woodhouse

CHIPPING BARNET LOCALITY

FINCHLEY & GOLDERS GREEN

The opening hours within this appendix reflect the total opening hours, reported by Barnet Community Pharmacies with minor adjustments to ensure compliance with core hours on the NHS Pharmaceutical List



Saturday Opening Hours

Trading Name Post Code Ward
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CHIPPING BARNET LOCALITY

Heron Pharmacy HA8 0EJ Burnt Oak  09:00  18:00

H Shah Dispensing Chemist NW9 6RS Colindale  09:00  16:00

H.A. McParland Chemist NW9 5XB Colindale  09:00  17:00

Pelican Healthcare (DAC) NW9 5XY Colindale

Sainsbury's Pharmacy NW9 6JX Colindale  08:00  20:00

Avenue Pharmacy HA8 7JX Edgware  09:00  17:30

Boots HA8 7BD Edgware  08:30  18:00

Derek Clarke Pharmacy HA8 7JH Edgware  09:00  18:00

Mango Pharmacy HA8 7HF Edgware  09:00 13:00

Singer Pharmacy HA8 8JS Edgware

Superdrug Pharmacy HA8 7BD Edgware  09:00  17:30

Cullimore Chemist HA8 8SX Hale

Hale Pharmacy HA8 9QW Hale  09:00 13:00

Pharmco Chemist HA8 9BU Hale  09:00 13:00

C.J. Pharmacy NW4 4EB Hendon  09:00 14:00

HC Heard Chemists NW4 2ES Hendon

Sabel Chemist NW4 2DT Hendon  10:00 14:00

Zaxgate Ltd NW4 2EL Hendon  09:15  18:15

Acorn Pharmacy NW7 3JR Mill Hill  09:00  17:30

Boots NW7 3LH Mill Hill  09:00  18:00

Care Chemists NW7 3DA Mill Hill  09:00  18:00

Day Lewis Pharmacy NW7 2HX Mill Hill

Day Lewis Pharmacy NW7 1AF Mill Hill  09:00 13:00

Regent Pharmacy NW7 2NU Mill Hill  09:00 13:00

Boots NW4 3FB West Hendon  09:00  20:00

Broadway Chemist NW9 7EE West Hendon

Hendon Pharmacy NW4 3XH West Hendon

John Wilson Chemists NW4 3UX West Hendon  09:00  18:00

HENDON LOCALITY

The opening hours within this appendix reflect the total opening hours, reported by Barnet Community Pharmacies with minor adjustments to ensure compliance with core hours on the NHS Pharmaceutical List



Sunday Opening Hours

Trading Name Post Code Ward
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Hampden Square Pharmacy N14 5JR Brunswick Park

Haria Chemists N11 1NE Brunswick Park

Shore Pharmacy N20 0BA Brunswick Park

Lloydspharmacy N12 9AY Coppetts

Pharmocare N10 1LR Coppetts

Tesco Instore Pharmacy N12 0SH Coppetts  10:00 16:00

Brand-Russell Chemist EN4 8TD East Barnet

Sainsbury's Pharmacy EN4 8RQ East Barnet  10:00 16:00

SVR Chemist Ltd EN4 8QZ East Barnet

Boots EN5 5XP High Barnet  10:30 16:30

Mountford Chemists EN4 8RR High Barnet

Parry Jones & Co EN5 5UR High Barnet

Wilkinson Chemist EN5 5SZ High Barnet

Greenfield Pharmacy EN5 1ES Oakleigh

Oakleigh Pharmacy N20 0TX Oakleigh

Boots N20 9HJ Oakleigh 

Boots N20 9HS Totteridge  11:00  17:00

Lipkin Chemist N20 8QG Totteridge

Prima Pharmacy EN5 2TB Underhill

Akhtar Chemists NW2 3EE Childs Hill

Akshar Pharmacies NW2 1HR Childs Hill

Boots NW11 7RR Childs Hill

Boots NW11 8LN Childs Hill  11:00  20:00

Castle Chemist NW2 2QJ Childs Hill

Jethro's Ltd NW11 8HB Childs Hill

Maxwell Gordon Pharmacy NW2 1EX Childs Hill

Warman-Freed Pharmacy NW11 8EL Childs Hill  08:30  00:00

C.W. Andrew Pharmacy N2 9PJ East Finchley

Cootes Pharmacy N2 9AS East Finchley

Links Pharmacy N2 0SZ East Finchley

Oakdale Pharmacy N2 8AQ East Finchley

Gateway Chemist N3 2LN Finchley Church End

Reena Pharmacy N3 3HP Finchley Church End

Bishops Pharmacy N2 0DW Garden Suburb

Boots NW11 0QS Garden Suburb  10:00 16:00

Hugh Lloyd Dispensing Chemist NW11 6JJ Garden Suburb

Landy's Chemist NW11 0AA Garden Suburb  10:00 14:00

Landy's Express NW11 7TH Garden Suburb

Westlake Pharmacy NW11 7ES Garden Suburb

Victoria Pharmacy NW11 9ES Golders Green  09:00 13:00

W Price Chemist NW2 1NT Golders Green

Aucklands Pharmacy N3 1XP West Finchley

Carter's Pharmacy N12 8LT West Finchley

Cootes Pharmacy N3 2DN West Finchley

Gordon Smith Pharmacy N3 2RA West Finchley

Pickles Chemist N3 1XT West Finchley

Tesco Instore Pharmacy N3 1XP West Finchley  10:00 16:00

Boots N12 9QR Woodhouse  10:30 16:30

Charles Sampson Pharmacy N12 9QU Woodhouse

Fairview Pharmacy N12 0JE Woodhouse  08:00  20:00

Torrington Park H.C.C. Ltd N12 9SS Woodhouse

CHIPPING BARNET LOCALITY

FINCHLEY & GOLDERS GREEN

The opening hours within this appendix reflect the total opening hours, reported by Barnet Community Pharmacies with minor adjustments to ensure compliance with core hours on the NHS Pharmaceutical List



Sunday Opening Hours

Trading Name Post Code Ward
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CHIPPING BARNET LOCALITY

Heron Pharmacy HA8 0EJ Burnt Oak

H Shah Dispensing Chemist NW9 6RS Colindale

H.A. McParland Chemist NW9 5XB Colindale

Pelican Healthcare (DAC) NW9 5XY Colindale

Sainsbury's Pharmacy NW9 6JX Colindale  10:30 16:30

Avenue Pharmacy HA8 7JX Edgware

Boots HA8 7BD Edgware  11:00  17:00

Derek Clarke Pharmacy HA8 7JH Edgware

Mango Pharmacy HA8 7HF Edgware

Singer Pharmacy HA8 8JS Edgware  10:00 13:00

Superdrug Pharmacy HA8 7BD Edgware

Cullimore Chemist HA8 8SX Hale  10:00 13:00

Hale Pharmacy HA8 9QW Hale

Pharmco Chemist HA8 9BU Hale

C.J. Pharmacy NW4 4EB Hendon

HC Heard Chemists NW4 2ES Hendon

Sabel Chemist NW4 2DT Hendon

Zaxgate Ltd NW4 2EL Hendon

Acorn Pharmacy NW7 3JR Mill Hill

Boots NW7 3LH Mill Hill  10:00 16:00

Care Chemists NW7 3DA Mill Hill  10:00 14:00

Day Lewis Pharmacy NW7 2HX Mill Hill

Day Lewis Pharmacy NW7 1AF Mill Hill

Regent Pharmacy NW7 2NU Mill Hill

Boots NW4 3FB West Hendon  12:00  18:00

Broadway Chemist NW9 7EE West Hendon

Hendon Pharmacy NW4 3XH West Hendon

John Wilson Chemists NW4 3UX West Hendon

HENDON LOCALITY

The opening hours within this appendix reflect the total opening hours, reported by Barnet Community Pharmacies with minor adjustments to ensure compliance with core hours on the NHS Pharmaceutical List


